Parkland School Division No. 70

Expense Register
March -May 2015

Kathleen Linder

Professional

Travel Meals Accommodation Mileage Honorarium  Development

Particulars

Receipt

Submitted Expense Claims

April
May

Other Expenses
12/03/2015
27/03/2015
01/04/2015
26/04/2015
26/04/2015

2,496.43

1,681.51

60.00
699.41
25.00
327.84
370.00

5,660.19

435.26 55.96 490.21 1,515.00
10.00 27.98 330.53 1,313.00
60.00
23.00 676.41
25.00
327.84
370.00
445.26 191.94 1,004.25 820.74 2,828.00 370.00

March Expense Claim
April Expense Claim

Spruce Grove Chamber Meeting
National Rural Symposium

Stony Plain Chamber Meeting
Alberta School Councils Conference
Alberta School Councils Conference



