## Parkland School Division No. 70 Expense Register

## March -May 2015 Kathleen Linder



Date	Total Amount	Travel	Meals	Accommodation	Mileage	Honorarium	Professional Development	Particulars	Receipt
Submitted Expe	nse Claims								
April	2,496.43	435.26	55.96		490.21	1,515.00		March Expense Claim	Yes
May	1,681.51	10.00	27.98		330.53	1,313.00		April Expense Claim	Yes
Other Francisco									
Other Expenses 12/03/2015			60.00					Spruce Grove Chamber Meeting	Yes
27/03/2015			23.00					National Rural Symposium	Yes
01/04/2015	25.00		25.00					Stony Plain Chamber Meeting	Yes
26/04/2015	327.84			327.84				Alberta School Councils Conference	Yes
26/04/2015	370.00						370.00	Alberta School Councils Conference	Yes
	5,660.19	445.26	191.94	1,004.25	820.74	2,828.00	370.00		